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YENC25-226 Nopeming: Horses in the Forest Arkansas Anishinaabe Agriculture 

Institute

MN  $        6,000  $            6,000 

YENC25-227 Investing in Tomorrow's Leaders: The 

ICCSD Farm-to-Future Earth Internship 

School

Audia Iowa City Community 

School District

IA  $        6,000  $          12,000 

YENC25-228 Future Farmer Apprenticeship and 

Youth Employment Program at Local 

Harvest CSA

Black Local Harvest CSA IA  $        6,000  $          18,000 

YENC25-229 Reclaiming Traditional Foods for Oceti 

Sakowin Students

Bowman Oceti Sakowin Community 

Academy

SD  $        6,000  $          24,000 

YENC25-230 The Agroecology Futurists Club Etienne IU Indianapolis IN  $        6,000  $          30,000 

YENC25-231 Growing Future Leaders: Buchanan 

School Farm Agroforestry Project

Frost Buchanan Community 

Schools

MI  $        6,000  $          36,000 

YENC25-232 The Little Sprouts Early Childhood 

Education Garden Program

Houck Urban Harvest STL MO  $        6,000  $          42,000 

YENC25-233 Vernon Township Junior Green Thumbs Howell Purdue University 

Extension Hancock County

IN  $        5,741  $          47,741 

YENC25-234 Building Healthy Soils, Selves, and 

Communities: A Youth Based Internship 

focused on Climate Change Solutions 

and the Self

Jones Community Farm of Ann 

Arbor

MI  $        4,593  $          52,334 

YENC25-235 Build Something Sustainable! A workday 

with Hemp

King Salem Hempkings MO  $        6,000  $          58,334 

YENC25-236 Engaging Youth in Aquaculture: 

Storytelling The Miraculous Journey of 

the Pacific Sockeye Salmon & the Epic 

Loggerhead Sea Turtle

Luther NA IA  $        6,000  $          64,334 

YENC25-237 Star Farm Chicago's Urban Sustainability 

Guidebook and Education on the 

Southside of Chicago

Malfeo STAR FARM CHICAGO IL  $        6,000  $          70,334 

2025 NCR-SARE Youth Educator Proposals Recommended for Funding



YENC25-238 Hands-on Urban Agriculture Greenhouse 

Experiences for Emerging Agriculture 

Leaders

Martin GROW La Crosse WI  $        6,000  $          76,334 

YENC25-239 Sustainability and Service: Cuyahoga 

Falls Agriculture Education Expansion 

and Student-Run CSA

McIntosh Cuyahoga Falls High 

School

OH  $        5,988  $          82,322 

YENC25-240 Expanding Youth Access to Traditional 

Community Buffalo Harvests

Sherman Tanka Fund SD  $        6,000  $          88,322 

YENC25-241 Garden on wheels- An educational 

Mobile Garden unit for Schools

Somasundaram Eco Circle LLC IN  $        5,999  $          94,321 

YENC25-242 URBAN FARM STEM PROGRAM Watkins The Garden Club Project OH  $        6,000  $       100,321 

YENC25-243 Impacting The Next Generation With 

Climate Smart Soil Health Using 4 Types 

Of Composting & Biochar To Grow All 

Year Round In Missouri

Williams Pepper Berries Teaching 

Emporium &amp; Pepper 

Berries Farm 

MO  $        6,000  $       106,321 

YENC25-244 Food & Justice Fellowship Williams A Red Circle MO  $        6,000  $       112,321 

YENC25-245 Vertical Gardening for a Sustainable 

Future

Zenger-Beneda Kansas Foundation for Ag 

in the Classroom

KS  $        6,000  $       118,321 

YENC25-246 Prospect Hill Farm School Food Forest Zijlstra Prospect Hill Farm MI  $        5,998  $       124,319 


